OSCAR JIMENEZ
(Jimenez Loft)

8 Races

ISRAEL AVILA (Avila
Loft 2)

8 Races

JUAN ACEVEDO
(Juan Acevedo 2)
8 Races

JUAN ACEVEDO
(Juan Acevedo)

8 Races

DR. DAVID CHEN
(David Chen Loft 1)

8 Races

BRIAN T
CARLSTROM (BTC
Racing 2)

8 Races

JUAN GOMEZ
(Skyline loft 2)

8 Races

MANUEL ALVAREZ
(MBM Loft)

8 Races

Average Speed
Report

EAST COURSE COMBINE 2024

OB

Release: All | Dist: All | Section:

Any
July 29th 2024, 3:59 pm

Average Speed: 1306.843
YPM

Total Distance: 2243.396 Miles
Average Speed: 1304.54
YPM

Total Distance: 2353.436 Miles

Average Speed: 1270.224
YPM

Total Distance: 2201.389 Miles

Average Speed: 1256.174
YPM

Total Distance: 2201.389 Miles

Average Speed: 1252.537
YPM

Total Distance: 2439.278 Miles

Average Speed: 1249.784
YPM

Total Distance: 2248.067 Miles
Average Speed: 1244.827
YPM

Total Distance: 2455.740 Miles

Average Speed: 1234.135
YPM

Total Distance: 2368.040 Miles

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

50:21:18

52:55:6

50:50:12

51:24:19

57:7:32

52:45:49

57:562:3

56:17:3



10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

JUAN GOMEZ
(Skyline loft 1)

8 Races

ISRAEL AVILA (Avila
Loft 1)

8 Races

JUAN CERDA
(Genlla Loft)

8 Races

TONY ALVAREZ
(TONY ALVAREZ)

8 Races
JIN RONS JIANG
(Jason Jiang 1)

8 Races

JUAN CERDA
(Genlla Loft 1)

8 Races

BRIAN T
CARLSTROM (BTC
Racing 1)

8 Races

JIN RONS JIANG
(Jason Jiang 2)

8 Races

DR. DAVID CHEN
(David Chen Loft 2)

8 Races

RUBEN OLMOS
(Olmo Loft)

8 Races

FERNANDO
TORRES (TORRES
LOFT)

8 Races

Average Speed: 1234.001
YPM

Total Distance: 2455.740 Miles

Average Speed: 1223.639
YPM

Total Distance: 2353.436 Miles

Average Speed: 1223.168
YPM

Total Distance: 2209.616 Miles

Average Speed: 1209.483
YPM

Total Distance: 2215.813 Miles

Average Speed: 1194.651
YPM

Total Distance: 2479.335 Miles

Average Speed: 1186.622
YPM

Total Distance: 2209.616 Miles

Average Speed: 1184.3
YPM

Total Distance: 2248.067 Miles

Average Speed: 1172.394
YPM

Total Distance: 2479.335 Miles

Average Speed: 1135.609
YPM

Total Distance: 2439.278 Miles

Average Speed: 1130.249
YPM

Total Distance: 2452.484 Miles

Average Speed: 1054.626
YPM

Total Distance: 2219.936 Miles

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

58:22:30

56:25:1

52:59:23

53:44:22

60:52:38

54:37:18

55:40:52

62:1:58

63:0:27

63:38:57

61:44:42



20. BASEM BAHGAT Average Speed: 1041.874
(Basem Loft) YPM

8 Races Total Distance: 2240.959 Miles Total Time: 63:5:34



