## Average Speed Report

EAST COURSE COMBINE 2024 OB

Release: All | Dist: All | Section:

Any

July 29th 2024, 3:59 pm

		July 29th 2024, 3:59 pm	
1.	OSCAR JIMENEZ (Jimenez Loft)	Average Speed: 1306.843 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 2243.396 Miles	Total Time: 50:21:18
2.	ISRAEL AVILA (Avila Loft 2)	Average Speed: 1304.54 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 2353.436 Miles	Total Time: 52:55:6
3.	JUAN ACEVEDO (Juan Acevedo 2)	Average Speed: 1270.224 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 2201.389 Miles	Total Time: 50:50:12
4.	JUAN ACEVEDO (Juan Acevedo)	Average Speed: 1256.174 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 2201.389 Miles	Total Time: 51:24:19
5.	DR. DAVID CHEN (David Chen Loft 1)	Average Speed: 1252.537 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 2439.278 Miles	Total Time: 57:7:32
6.	BRIAN T CARLSTROM (BTC Racing 2)	Average Speed: 1249.784 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 2248.067 Miles	Total Time: 52:45:49
7.	JUAN GOMEZ (Skyline loft 2)	Average Speed: 1244.827 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 2455.740 Miles	Total Time: 57:52:3
8.	MANUEL ALVAREZ (MBM Loft)	Average Speed: 1234.135 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 2368.040 Miles	Total Time: 56:17:3

9.	JUAN GOMEZ (Skyline loft 1)	Average Speed: 1234.001 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 2455.740 Miles	Total Time: 58:22:30
10.	ISRAEL AVILA (Avila Loft 1)	Average Speed: 1223.639 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 2353.436 Miles	Total Time: 56:25:1
11.	JUAN CERDA (Genlla Loft)	Average Speed: 1223.168 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 2209.616 Miles	Total Time: 52:59:23
12.	TONY ALVAREZ (TONY ALVAREZ)	Average Speed: 1209.483 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 2215.813 Miles	Total Time: 53:44:22
13.	JIN RONS JIANG (Jason Jiang 1)	Average Speed: 1194.651 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 2479.335 Miles	Total Time: 60:52:38
14.	JUAN CERDA (Genlla Loft 1)	Average Speed: 1186.622 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 2209.616 Miles	Total Time: 54:37:18
15.	BRIAN T CARLSTROM (BTC Racing 1)	Average Speed: 1184.3 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 2248.067 Miles	Total Time: 55:40:52
16.	JIN RONS JIANG (Jason Jiang 2)	Average Speed: 1172.394 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 2479.335 Miles	Total Time: 62:1:58
17.	DR. DAVID CHEN (David Chen Loft 2)	Average Speed: 1135.609 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 2439.278 Miles	Total Time: 63:0:27
18.	RUBEN OLMOS (Olmo Loft)	Average Speed: 1130.249 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 2452.484 Miles	Total Time: 63:38:57
19.	FERNANDO TORRES (TORRES LOFT)	Average Speed: 1054.626 YPM	
	8 Races	Total Distance: 2219.936 Miles	Total Time: 61:44:42

**BASEM BAHGAT** 20. (Basem Loft)

Average Speed: 1041.874 YPM

Total Distance: 2240.959 Miles

8 Races

Total Time: 63:5:34